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Link do produktu: https://www.fregadero.pl/deante-stelaz-podtynkowy-do-miski-wc-cst-wc01-p-7511.html

Opis produktu

Deante Stelaz podtynkowy do miski WC CST

WCO01

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Dostepnos¢
Kod producenta
Producent
Wykonhczenie
Szerokos¢
Wysokos¢
Gwarancja

Gtebokos¢

1 089,50 zt

885,77 zt

2-3 dni - wysytka do 72h
CST WCO01

Deante

czarny

510 mm

1120 mm

10 lat

125 mm
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